

Bid Results - Alan Bird Ditch #982

Item No.	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
1	320	Feet	\$7.00	\$2,240.00
2	1	Lump Sum	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
3	1	Lump Sum	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
4	1	Lump Sum	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
5	1,335	Feet	\$2.80	\$3,738.00
6	1	Lump Sum	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
7	1.15	Acres	\$1,300.00	\$1,495.00
8	117.6	Tons	\$40.00	\$4,704.00
9	28	Each	\$450.00	\$12,600.00
10	35	Each	\$225.00	\$7,875.00
Sand Ridge Excavating				\$50,152.00

Item No.	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
1	320	Feet	\$6.00	\$1,920.00
2	1	Lump Sum	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
3	1	Lump Sum	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
4	1	Lump Sum	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
5	1,335	Feet	\$4.25	\$5,673.75
6	1	Lump Sum	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
7	1.15	Acres	\$2,500.00	\$2,875.00
8	117.6	Tons	\$35.00	\$4,116.00
9	28	Each	\$555.00	\$15,540.00
10	35	Each	\$265.00	\$9,275.00
Advanced Excavating				\$54,899.75

Item No.	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
1	320	Feet	\$5.00	\$1,600.00
2	1	Lump Sum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
3	1	Lump Sum	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
4	1	Lump Sum	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
5	1,335	Feet	\$20.00	\$26,700.00
6	1	Lump Sum	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
7	1.15	Acres	\$4,500.00	\$5,175.00
8	117.6	Tons	\$40.00	\$4,704.00
9	28	Each	\$375.00	\$10,500.00
10	35	Each	\$200.00	\$7,000.00
Fenson Contracting				\$77,179.00

Item No.	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
1	320	Feet	\$5.70	\$1,824.00

2	1	Lump Sum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
3	1	Lump Sum	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
4	1	Lump Sum	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
5	1,335	Feet	\$3.00	\$4,005.00
6	1	Lump Sum	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
7	1.15	Acres	\$1,000.00	\$1,150.00
8	117.6	Tons	\$37.00	\$4,351.20
9	28	Each	\$800.00	\$22,400.00
10	35	Each	\$700.00	\$24,500.00

The Weber Company **\$74,430.20**